31-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 1
Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac
Result Ledger For
Faculty : Faculty of Science & Technology
Course : Master of Science
Course Code : MSC201
Mode of Learning : Regular

TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
Cr : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
31-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 4
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027077 PRN: 202101020007889 ELIG: E Statement No: 2482485 College Code: DBF
1 Name: ANNAM RANI KRUSHNAHARI
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC012301 TH 32 38 8 14 100 -- 52 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC012302 TH 32 64 8 17 100 -- 81 O 10 40 P E,C
MSC012303 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC012304 PR 16 34 4 8 50 -- 42 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC012305 TW 10 22 25 -- 22 O 10 10 P E,C
MSC012306 TH 32 *30 8 18 100 -- *48 B 6 24 P E,C
MSC012308 PR 16 35 4 9 50 -- 44 O 10 20 P E,C
MSC012310 TH 32 59 8 15 100 -- 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC012312 PR 16 31 4 9 50 -- 40 O 10 20 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 214.00   |  SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017811  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 240.00   |  SGPA: 9.60   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017811  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 203.00   |  SGPA: 8.12   |  Status: Pass
Grand Total: *445/625 (Four Hundred Forty Five)    |  Percentage:71.20 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: *O.96 (Mark/s 2)
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 214.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 8.56   |  Status: Pass
31-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 5
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027078 PRN: 202101020007874 ELIG: E Statement No: 2482486 College Code: DBF
2 Name: AWARE ANNASAHEB BABASAHEB
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC012301 TH 32 15 8 8 100 -- 23 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012302 TH 32 23 8 9 100 -- 32 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012303 PR 16 19 4 4 50 -- 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C
MSC012304 PR 16 20 4 5 50 -- 25 B 6 12 P E,C
MSC012305 TW 10 12 25 -- 12 C+ 5 5 P E,C
MSC012306 TH 32 25 8 8 100 -- 33 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012308 PR 16 18 4 4 50 -- 22 C 4 8 P E,C
MSC012310 TH 32 16 8 8 100 -- 24 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012312 PR 16 0 4 4 50 -- 4 F 0 0 F FC,C

Grand Total: 348/625 (Three Hundred Forty Eight)    |  Percentage:55.68 %   |  ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil)  |  Ordinance: NA
Total Credits Earned: 25.00    |  Total Earned Grade Points: 152.00   |  GPA/SGPA: 6.08   |  Status: ATKT
31-05-2023 PAHSU, Solapur 10
M.Sc.Regular - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Pharmaceutical Chemistry - M.Sc.-II Sem-III HELD IN October 2022
D.B.F.Dayanand College of Arts and Science, Solapur, DBF
Seat No: 027083 PRN: 202101020010369 ELIG: E Statement No: 2482491 College Code: DBF
7 Name: BIRAJDAR DEEPALI MAHADEV
Code AM UA(Min) UA(Obt) CA(Min) CA(Obt) Total(Max) Total(Min) Total(Obt) Gr GP EGP Status Remarks
MSC012301 TH 32 18 8 8 100 -- 26 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012302 TH 32 55 8 15 100 -- 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C
MSC012303 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC012304 PR 16 30 4 6 50 -- 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC012305 TW 10 14 25 -- 14 B+ 7 7 P E,C
MSC012306 TH 32 30 8 11 100 -- 41 F 0 0 F FC,C
MSC012308 PR 16 31 4 7 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
MSC012310 TH 32 45 8 12 100 -- 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C
MSC012312 PR 16 32 4 6 50 -- 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C
Sem-III   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 143.00   |  SGPA: 5.72   |  Status: ATKT
Sem-I  (Seat No: 017818  Exam Event: OCT-2021 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 232.00   |  SGPA: 9.28   |  Status: Pass
Sem-II  (Seat No: 017818  Exam Event: MAR-2022 )   Total Credit: 25   |  EGP: 168.00   |  SGPA: 6.72   |  Status: Pass